Submersible Motors
Product Overview
QUALITY IN THE WELL
QUALITY
AVAILABILITY
SERVICE
INNOVATION
Submersible Motors

Submersible Motor
Part
Number1 Type2
Motor
rating
(kW)
Nominal
Current3
(A)
Maximal
expected
current4
(A)
Capacitor
450V ac
284 623 3510 SS025SC 0,25 2,4 9,4 12,5
284 624 3510 SS037SC 0,37 3,3 12,6 16
284 625 3510 SS055SC 0,55 4,3 17,7 20
284 626 3510 SS075SC 0,75 5,7 22,7 35
284 627 3510 SS110SC 1,10 8,4 33,9 40
284 628 3510 SS150SC 1,50 10,7 41,7 50
284 629 3510 SS220SC 2,20 14,7 61,8 70
Notes:

motors
Part
Number Type
Motor
rating
(kW)
Nominal
Current
(A)
Maximal
expected
current
(A)
Capacitor
450V ac
284 623 3511 ST025PSC 0,25 2,4 9,4 12,5
284 624 3511 ST037PSC 0,37 3,3 12,6 16
284 625 3511 ST055PSC 0,55 4,3 17,7 20
284 626 3511 ST075PSC 0,75 5,7 22,7 35
284 627 3511 ST110PSC 1,10 8,4 33,9 40
284 628 3511 ST150PSC 1,50 10,7 41,7 50
284 629 3511 ST220PSC 2,20 14,7 61,8 70
Mechanical